
Rangliste	
  Final	
  Juniorencup	
  	
  2016	
  	
  	
  /	
  25.September	
  2016	
  
	
  
	
  
Rang	
   Name	
   Zeit	
  Durchgang	
  

1	
  (229-­‐239s)	
  
Zeit	
  Drchgang	
  
2	
  (208-­‐218s)	
  

Zeitdiffe
renz	
  zu	
  
Idealzeit	
  

Fehlpunkte	
  Zeit	
   Gesamtfe
hler	
  

1	
   Wüthrich	
  
Michael	
  

236.46	
   212.49	
   2.97	
   0	
   0	
  

2	
   Huber	
  Joel	
   235.12	
   210.88	
   3.24	
   0	
   0	
  
3	
   Maier	
  Lukas	
   230.02	
   203.42	
   8.26	
   2.5	
   0	
  
4	
   Sommer	
  Lisa	
   249.60	
   230.19	
   32.79	
   12	
   15	
  
	
  


